Meeting

Texas Association of | 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Regional Councils

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

AGENDA

Welcome & Roll Call

Regional Roundtable: Emerging Issues and
Innovative Solutions in Municipal Solid Waste

Updates from Keep Texas Beautiful

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
Training & Updates

Lunch on Your Own

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Meeting
e Approval of Minutes
e Treasurer's Report
e Old Business
e New Business

Preparing for the 2025 Ozone Season

Impacts & Results in Your Region - The
FY22/23 Report on the Regional Solid Waste
Grant Program

Energy Resource Management for Local
Governments

Adjourn

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Training &

Cambria Austin Downtown | Underdog

Lauren Nichols
Chair
South Plains Association of Governments

Lauren Nichols

Sara Walters, Program Director
Lou Serna, Senior Program Manager
Keep Texas Beautiful

Jessica Uramkin & Anju Chalise
Waste Permits Division
TCEQ

Lauren Nichols

Chris Klaus
Senior Manager, Air Quality
North Central Texas Council of Governments

Erin Livingston
Principle Planner
Houston-Galveston Area Council

Shaun Auckland
Local Government Program Manager
SPEER

*Meeting information subject to change* Please register to attend at: https://forms.office.com/r/FpvXtnXGTS.

Please join us Thursday, February 6, 2025, for the Environmental Quality Committee Meeting from

10:00 am - 10:50 am at the Cambria Austin Downtown in Moon Tower A.



