

## Solid Waste Planners' Association Training & Meeting

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Cambria Austin Downtown | Underdog

## AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome & Roll Call	Lauren Nichols Chair
		South Plains Association of Governments
9:05 AM	Regional Roundtable: Emerging Issues and Innovative Solutions in Municipal Solid Waste	Lauren Nichols
9:30 AM	Updates from Keep Texas Beautiful	<b>Sara Walters</b> , Program Director <b>Lou Serna</b> , Senior Program Manager Keep Texas Beautiful
10:30 AM	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Training & Updates	<b>Jessica Uramkin &amp; Anju Chalise</b> Waste Permits Division TCEQ
11:30 AM	Lunch on Your Own	
1:30 PM	<ul> <li>Solid Waste Planners' Association Meeting</li> <li>Approval of Minutes</li> <li>Treasurer's Report</li> <li>Old Business</li> <li>New Business</li> </ul>	Lauren Nichols
2:00 PM	Preparing for the 2025 Ozone Season	<b>Chris Klaus</b> Senior Manager, Air Quality North Central Texas Council of Governments
3:00 PM	Impacts & Results in Your Region – The FY22/23 Report on the Regional Solid Waste Grant Program	<b>Erin Livingston</b> Principle Planner Houston-Galveston Area Council
3:30 PM	Energy Resource Management for Local Governments	<b>Shaun Auckland</b> Local Government Program Manager SPEER
5:00 PM	Adjourn	

\*Meeting information subject to change\* Please register to attend at: <u>https://forms.office.com/r/FpvXtnXGTS</u>.

Please join us Thursday, February 6, 2025, for the Environmental Quality Committee Meeting from 10:00 am – 10:50 am at the Cambria Austin Downtown in Moon Tower A.